DALI-2 CS Integration, Datasheet                          © 2026-02-26, Lunatone Industrielle Elektronik GmbH
DALI-2 CS Integration
Datasheet
  Combi Sensor Modul
for Integration
DALI-2 sensor module for
measurement of: motion
and light intensity

  16
DALI-2 CS Integration, Datasheet                          © 2026-02-26, Lunatone Industrielle Elektronik GmbH
Purchase Order Information
  17
DALI-2 CS Integration, Datasheet                         © 2026-02-26, Lunatone Industrielle Elektronik GmbH
Standard Version
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT: DALI-2 CS Integration Sensor module: motion and light intensity;
Instance mode for Integration pure white (RAL9010), back box installation
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-AP: pure white (RAL9010), surface mounting
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-ZD: pure white (RAL9010), suspended ceiling (spring)
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-W16: traffic white (RAL9016), back box installation
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-W16-AP: traffic white (RAL9016), surface mounting
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-W16-ZD: traffic white (RAL9016), suspended ceiling (spring)
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-B: black, back box installation
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-B-AP: black, surface mounting
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-B-ZD: black, suspended ceiling (spring)
Hall Version  - for halls / high ceilings: presence detection range 15m
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT: DALI-2 CS Integration Hall, presence detection range 15m, Sensor module: motion and
light intensity, Instance mode for Integration, pure white (RAL9010), back box installation
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-15-AP: pure white (RAL9010), surface mounting
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-15-ZD: pure white (RAL9010), suspended ceiling (spring)
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-15-W16: traffic white (RAL9016), back box installation
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-15-W16-AP: traffic white (RAL9016), surface mounting
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-15-W16-ZD: traffic white (RAL9016), suspended ceiling (spring)
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-15-B: black, back box installation
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-15-B-AP: black, surface mounting
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-15-B-ZD: black, suspended ceiling (spring)
Office Version - for office applications: detection of small movement / seated people
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT: DALI-2 CS Integration Office, for office applications (detection of seated persons), Sensor
module: motion and light intensity, Instance mode for Integration, pure white (RAL9010), back box installation
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-O-AP: pure white (RAL9010), surface mounting
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-O-ZD: pure white (RAL9010), suspended ceiling (spring)
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-O-W16: traffic white (RAL9016), back box installation
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-O-W16-AP: traffic white (RAL9016), surface mounting
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-O-W16-ZD: traffic white (RAL9016), suspended ceiling (spring)
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-O-B: black, back box installation
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-O-B-AP: black, surface mounting
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-O-B-ZD: black, suspended ceiling (spring)
Long Distance Version - for high bay applications
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-30: DALI-2 CS Integration long distance, high bay applications, Sensor module: motion
and light intensity, Instance mode for Integration, pure white (RAL9010), back box installation
 Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-30-AP pure white (RAL9010), surface mounting
 Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-30-AP-IP54 pure white (RAL9010), surface mounting, IP54
 Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-30-ZD pure white (RAL9010), suspended ceiling (spring)